

TIP NO B-6020

0.062 MI

FED AID NO BRZ-1138(023)

CULVERT REPLACEMENT: PAVING, GRADING, DRAINAGE & CULVERT

BRIDGE #740144 OVER PANTHER CREEK ON SR 1138 (LAKE ADGER ROAD)

GRAHAM COUNTY LAND
COMPANY LLC

DANE CONSTRUCTION INC

ROBBINSVILLE, NC

MOORESVILLE, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		34600.00		47940.00
0002	0000400000-N	801	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	Lump Sum		6000.00		7900.00
0003	0043000000-N	226	GRADING	Lump Sum		20000.00		125000.00
0004	0050000000-E	226	SUPP CLEARING & GRUBBING	1 ACR	1.00	1.00	100.00	100.00
0005	0057000000-E	226	UNDERCUT EXCAVATION	50 CY	20.00	1000.00	65.00	3250.00
0006	0195000000-E	265	SELECT GRANULAR MATERIAL	50 CY	90.00	4500.00	60.00	3000.00
0007	0199000000-E	SP	TEMPORARY SHORING	800 SF	65.00	52000.00	100.00	80000.00
0008	1121000000-E	520	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	350 TON	45.00	15750.00	45.00	15750.00
0009	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	50 TON	50.00	2500.00	45.00	2250.00
0010	3030000000-E	862	STL BEAM GUARDRAIL	75 LF	28.00	2100.00	22.00	1650.00
0011	3045000000-E	862	SBGR SHOP CURVED	12.5 LF	31.00	387.50	24.00	300.00
0012	3140000000-E	862	25' CLR SPAN GR SECTIONS	2 EA	4100.00	8200.00	3200.00	6400.00
0013	3195000000-N	862	GR END TYPE AT-1	1 EA	850.00	850.00	650.00	650.00
0014	3288000000-N	SP	GR END TYPE TL-2	3 EA	4000.00	12000.00	3150.00	9450.00
0015	3380000000-E	862	TEMP STL BM GUARDRAIL	62.5 LF	125.00	7812.50	95.00	5937.50
0016	3382000000-E	862	TEMP STL BM GDRAIL, SHP CURV	37.5 LF	50.00	1875.00	40.00	1500.00
0017	3389150000-N	SP	TEMP GDRL END UNITS ***** (TL-2)	4 EA	4000.00	16000.00	3150.00	12600.00
0018	3628000000-E	876	RIP RAP, CLASS I	55 TON	60.00	3300.00	55.00	3025.00
0019	3656000000-E	876	GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINAGE	190 SY	5.00	950.00	2.25	427.50
0020	4400000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (STAT)	140 SF	10.00	1400.00	14.55	2037.00
0021	4405000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (PORT)	16 SF	10.00	160.00	9.10	145.60
0022	4424500000-N	SP	TEMP PORT TRAF SIGNAL SYS	1 EA	25000.00	25000.00	30000.00	30000.00
0023	4430000000-N	1130	DRUMS	40 EA	30.00	1200.00	41.00	1640.00
0024	4455000000-N	1150	FLAGGER	4 DAY	500.00	2000.00	175.00	700.00
0025	4465000000-N	1160	TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHIONS	2 EA	4900.00	9800.00	7200.00	14400.00
0026	4470000000-N	1160	REM & RES CRASH CUSHION	2 EA	2200.00	4400.00	2890.00	5780.00
0027	4490000000-E	1170	PORT CONC BARRIER(ANCHRD)	130 LF	45.00	5850.00	45.00	5850.00
0028	4505000000-E	1170	REM & RES PORT CONC BARR, ANCH	85 LF	10.00	850.00	9.00	765.00
0029	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	450 LF	5.00	2250.00	3.00	1350.00
0030	6006000000-E	1610	EROS CONTRL STONE CL A	65 TON	60.00	3900.00	55.00	3575.00
0031	6009000000-E	1610	EROS CONTRL STONE CL B	50 TON	60.00	3000.00	60.00	3000.00
0032	6012000000-E	1610	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	55 TON	60.00	3300.00	50.00	2750.00
0033	6015000000-E	1615	TEMPORARY MULCHING	0.5 ACR	100.00	50.00	1800.00	900.00
0034	6018000000-E	1620	SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING	100 LB	2.00	200.00	6.00	600.00
0035	6021000000-E	1620	FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING	0.5 TON	100.00	50.00	2000.00	1000.00
0036	6024000000-E	1622	TEMPORARY SLOPE DRAINS	100 LF	8.00	800.00	15.00	1500.00
0037	6029000000-E	SP	SAFETY FENCE	100 LF	5.00	500.00	3.00	300.00
0038	6030000000-E	1630	SILT EXCAVATION	20 CY	20.00	400.00	15.00	300.00
0039	6036000000-E	1631	MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL	3,000 SY	4.00	12000.00	1.95	5850.00

TIP NO B-6020 0.062 MI

FED AID NO BRZ-1138(023)

CULVERT REPLACEMENT: PAVING, GRADING, DRAINAGE & CULVERT

BRIDGE #740144 OVER PANTHER CREEK ON SR 1138 (LAKE ADGER ROAD)

				GRAHAM COUNTY LAND COMPANY LLC		DANE CONSTRUCTION INC	
				ROBBINSVILLE, NC		MOORESVILLE, NC	
0040	6037000000-E	SP COIR FIBER MAT	100 SY	12.00	1200.00	4.00	400.00
0041	6042000000-E	1632 1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH	25 LF	10.00	250.00	6.00	150.00
0042	6045000000-E	SP *** TEMPORARY PIPE (18)	60 LF	55.00	3300.00	36.50	2190.00
0043	6045000000-E	SP *** TEMPORARY PIPE (48)	135 LF	130.00	17550.00	90.00	12150.00
0044	6070000000-N	1639 SPECIAL STILLING BASINS	2 EA	800.00	1600.00	475.00	950.00
0045	6071020000-E	SP POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)	15 LB	10.00	150.00	10.00	150.00
0046	6084000000-E	1660 SEEDING AND MULCHING	0.5 ACR	4000.00	2000.00	2600.00	1300.00
0047	6090000000-E	1661 SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING	50 LB	10.00	500.00	9.00	450.00
0048	6093000000-E	1661 FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING	0.25 TON	100.00	25.00	2500.00	625.00
0049	6096000000-E	1662 SEED FOR SUPP SEEDING	50 LB	10.00	500.00	4.00	200.00
0050	6108000000-E	1665 FERTILIZER TOPDRESSING	0.5 TON	100.00	50.00	1800.00	900.00
0051	6111000000-E	SP IMPERVIOUS DIKE	60 LF	65.00	3900.00	50.00	3000.00
0052	6117000000-N	SP RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	13 EA	1.00	13.00	50.00	650.00
0053	6117500000-N	SP CONC WASHOUT STRUCTURE	4 EA	1000.00	4000.00	2080.00	8320.00
0054	6123000000-E	1670 REFORESTATION	0.1 ACR	10000.00	1000.00	4000.00	400.00
CULVERT ITEMS							
0055	8056000000-N	402 REMV EXIST STR ***** (13+00.00 -L-)	Lump Sum		7000.00		25000.00
0056	8065000000-N	SP ASBESTOS ASSESSMENT	Lump Sum		650.00		600.00
0057	8126000000-N	414 CULV EXCAV @ ***** (13+00.00 -L-)	Lump Sum		91000.00		161815.00
0058	8133000000-E	414 FND CONDIT MAT, BOX CULV	235 TON	50.00	11750.00	44.00	10340.00
0059	8175000000-E	420 CLASS AA CONC (BRIDGE)	5.9 CY	1150.00	6785.00	645.00	3805.50
0060	8224000000-E	425 EPOXY COAT REINF STL BRDG	545 LB	2.50	1362.50	1.25	681.25
0061	8622000000-E	876 GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINAGE	75 SY	5.00	375.00	2.25	168.75
0062	8804000000-N	SP GENERIC CULVERT ITEM (LS) (19'-5" X 6'-11" ALUMINUM BOX CULVERT)	Lump Sum		265000.00		300000.00
0063	8804000000-N	SP GENERIC CULVERT ITEM (LS) (CHANNEL SUBSTRATE MATERIAL)	Lump Sum		12000.00		15000.00
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL	698896.50	TOTAL	958818.10
ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL	302974.00	SUB-TOTAL	441407.60
CULVERT ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL	395922.50	SUB-TOTAL	517410.50
BIDDERS IN ORDER				CONTRACT TOTAL			
GRAHAM COUNTY LAND COMPANY LLC			1	698896.50			
DANE CONSTRUCTION INC			2	958818.10			